/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

WISCONSIN

WOODS & MEADOW SPORTING
CLAYS

WARRENS, WI
6/2/2024
NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: NORTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL

364 Attended

CH BRANDON POWELL
RU ZACHARY KIENBAUM
3RD DESIRAE EDMUNDS
M1 ANTHONY MATARESE - JR
M2 ERIC HARVEY

M3 CHAD COCKRELL
AA1  DANIEL LINKMEYER
AA2  JACOB AIZIKOVITZ
AA3 CONNOR GITTINGS
A1 CASEY SCHROEPFER
A2 COLTON SMITH

A3 GREG ROYCE

B1 CRAIGE P SCOTT

B2 DONNY VAUGHAN
B3 STEVE EBSEN

C1 MORGAN BOLCHEN
Cc2 JOSEPH J ENDRES
C3 OWEN B FARRELL

D1 ANTHONY J LISI

D2 BRAEDEN MOCADLO
D3 ALAN SLEPICA

E1 ROBERTA HEINRICHS
E2 BARBARA FROHNERT
E3 MARGARET JACKSON
SJCH JACOB N JUDSON
SJRU COLLIN D LAING

SJ3 CARSON LINGLE
JRCH TODD HITCH

JRRU GRIFFIN HOWE

JR3 JONATHAN PRINCE
VICH TOM MURPHY

VTRU RODNEY DISBROW
VT3  WILLIAM B WALTON
SVCH STEPHEN TRUDEAU
SVRU CURT HALBAKKEN
SV3 BILLH ETHRIDGE
LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS
LYRU MADISON SHARPE
LY3 DIANE M SORANTINO
SSCH DONNIE GRANNEMANN
SSRU MARK A ROBERTS
SS3  JIM BELLOWS

97
96
94
94
94
93
83
81
81
83
81
77
77
77
75
73
73
66
66
66
64
56
49
46
87
84
83
92
92
89
93
91
90
87
87
86
94
86
85
75
73
71

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 6: NORTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL

90 Attended

CH JACQUE PORTIER

RU MATT W ALFT

M1 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN
M2 LESTER A PRIDE

M3 MARK BACHHUBER
AA1  ROBIN ENGUM

AA2  JOHN BOLLMAN

AA3  BAHA NASIF

A1 EDWARD M TURK

A2 BRAD SCHMIDT

A3 HARRY HOPPMANN
B1 JOE FISCHER

B2 KIRBY OLESEN

B3 MATHEW SWOFFORD
C1 KEN LATHROP

June 2024 / Clay Target Nation

44
40
39
39
38
39
37
37
37
36
36
39
39
39
37

Cc2 DAVID S MICHAELYNN 33

C3 JON CLARK 31
D1 BRYAN C HOEFLING 34
D2 JACKIE WALKER 34
D3 RICHARD L WEIDNER 33
E1 DON BOXX 33
E2 FREDRIC MELIUS 31
E3 NEAL FANGMANN 30
SJCH EDWARD M TURK 37
JRCH JACQUE PORTIER 44
JRRU MORGAN BOLCHEN 25
VICH MATTW ALFT 40
VTRU JOE FISCHER 39
VT3  KEN LATHROP 37
SVCH ROBIN ENGUM 39
SVRU WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 39
SV3  LESTERAPRIDE 39
LYCH CHRISTINE M SMITH 36
LYRU ISOBEL ZILUCA 34
LY3  JACKIE WALKER 34
SSCH MARKBACHHUBER 38
SSRU HARRY HOPPMANN 36
SS3  DAVID L KOCH 34

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: NORTH

CENTRAL REGIONAL

126 Attended

CH MIKE P VANDE NOORD 49
RU CHRIS ELLIOTT 47
M1 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 46
M2 BRETT BUEHLER 46
M3 JACQUE PORTIER 46
AA1  JIMFISCHER 46
AA2 GREYSON PONDER 46
AA3  BILLHARDIN 44
A1l ROBERT GRAVES 46
A2 JEFF BENTLEY 45
A3 EDWARD M TURK 45
B1 SAM WEXLER 45
B2 CARSON LINGLE 43
B3 ED BOWLING 41
C1 KEN LATHROP 41
Cc2 MATT BEAUCHAMP 39
C3 HENRY J KLEIN, JR 38
D1 BRYAN C HOEFLING 42
D2 BRANDON STAFFORD 41
D3 PATRICK ANDERSON 41
E1 RUSSELL MAYER 41
E2 KEVIN BUBBERS 40
E3 MORGAN BOLCHEN 37
SICH EDWARD M TURK 45
SJRU CARSON LINGLE 43
SJ3  JOSEPH J FISHER I 40
JRCH JACQUE PORTIER 46
JRRU GREYSON PONDER 46
JR3 MORGAN BOLCHEN 37
VTCH MIKE P VANDE NOORD 49
VTRU CHRIS ELLIOTT 47
VT3  JIMFISCHER 46
SVCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 45
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 45
SV3  BILLHARDIN 44
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 44
LYRU ISOBEL ZILUCA 40
LY3  CHRISTINE C HARRIS 37
SSCH MARK A ROBERTS 40
SSRU MARK BACHHUBER 40
SS3  MICHAEL L MONAHAN 38

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 8: NORTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL

134 Attended

CH BRIAN FISCHER 48

RU
M1
M2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

KEN KUPSCH

GENE ARNOLD
JOHN N LAPPLEY
MIKE P VANDE NOORD
JIM FISCHER

ERIC SCHEEL

BILL HARDIN

PAUL PRUCKA

MARK GOFF

JIMMY DANIELS
DEAN DOBOSZENSKI
MATHEW SWOFFORD
MIKE A WILLIAMS
DENNIS M WILLIAMS
KEVIN RAIMER
DENNIS NITZ
BRANDON STAFFORD
STEVE EBSEN
JOSEPH J FISHER I
DYLAN JOEL

ADAM TLUSTY
JASON ISAACSON
JOSEPH J FISHER I
OWEN BANET
EDWARD M TURK
DYLAN JOEL
JACQUE PORTIER
MORGAN BOLCHEN
GENE ARNOLD
JOHN N LAPPLEY
PAUL PRUCKA
BRIAN FISCHER

KEN KUPSCH
LESTER A PRIDE
ISOBEL ZILUCA
CHRISTINE M SMITH
ROSANNE F PRUCKA
DAVID L KOCH
MARK A ROBERTS
DENNIS NITZ

47
46
45
44
44
43
42
45
43
41
44
41
41
42
40
39
45
44
41
45
40
38
41
41
40
45
41
30
46
45
45
48
47
43
36
36
36
39
39
39

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 9: NORTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL

193 Attended

CH TODD HITCH

RU MIKE WILGUS

M1 GREGG WOLF

M2 JAMES GILMAN

M3 COLTON ROARK

AA1  KEN LATHROP

AA2 HUGH C CURTIS

AA3  BRAD SCHMIDT

A1 JEFF BENTLEY

A2 CHASE BINDL

A3 JOSEPH J FISHER III

B1 SHANE PAGE

B2 TANNER SCHLOTTHAUER
B3 JASON ISAACSON

C1 THOMAS ENGELHARDT
Cc2 ADAM TLUSTY

C3 GENNIFER HORAN

D1 DOUG TURK

D2 PATRICK ANDERSON
D3 TED VERLEE

E1 ALEXA SCHLADWEILER
E2 MICHAEL BEMBENEK
E3 MARGARET JACKSON
SICH JACOB N JUDSON
SJRU COLLIN D LAING

SJ3  JOSEPH J FISHER I
JRCH TODD HITCH

JRRU COLTON ROARK

JR3  OWEN C HAAS

49
48
48
47
47
47
46
44
45
44
43
42
40
40
42
41
41
39
37
37
38
35
30
45
45
43
49
47

VICH MIKE WILGUS
VTRU KEN LATHROP

VT3  DAN ROESCHLI
SVCH JAMES GILMAN
SVRU BERT STELLY

SV3  KEN KUPSCH
LYCH SAVANNA BARKS
LYRU GENNIFER HORAN
LY3  MARY KRENTZ
SSCH GENE JACK

SSRU DAVID L KOCH
SS3  BARRON THIESSEN

48
47
46
47
46
45
41
41
38
45
43
40

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH

CENTRAL REGIONAL

444 Attended

CH ERIC HARVEY

RU BRAXTON OLIVER
3RD JOSEPH D FANIZZI
M1 ZACHARY KIENBAUM
M2 BRANDON POWELL
M3 TURNER PARCELL
AA1  NICKARNOLD
BOBBY BROOKS
JAMES OLSON

Al ANDREW PAUGELS
A2 KAYLYNN SIEBER

A3 JAMES HUBERT

B1 RICHARD LINGLE

B2 DYLAN JOEL

B3 JASON ISAACSON

C1 ANDREW ADERMANN
Cc2 OWEN B FARRELL
C3 ED BOWLING

D1 MARTIN G PETERSON
D2 TED VERLEE

D3 RICHARD L WEIDNER
E1 ROBERTA HEINRICHS
E2 ALEXA SCHLADWEILER
E3 BOB YOUDS

SICH CADEN J CARTER
SJRU CARSON LINGLE

SJ3 BRYSON ELWER
JRCH JOSEPH D FANIZZI
JRRU TURNER PARCELL
JR3 TODD HITCH

VTCH MIKE WILGUS

VTRU TOM MURPHY

VT3  WILLIAM B WALTON
SVCH MARKTIPTON

SVRU TOMIJOHN - JR

SV3 JAMES GILMAN

LYCH KAREN MILES

LYRU SAVANNA BARKS

LY3 SHELBY MOON
SSCH GENE JACK

SSRU JIM BELLOWS

SS3  DAVID LKOCH

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTH
CENTRAL REGIONAL

270 Attended

CH BRAXTON OLIVER
RU ZACHARY KIENBAUM
3RD BRANDON POWELL
M1 THEO RIBBS

M2 JOSEPH D FANIZZI
M3 GREGG WOLF

AA1 TOMSRUCK

RYAN JACKSON
BRAD E PETERSON
Al PAUL J PACOCHA

A2 MATT GIESSEL
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187
186
185
185
184
184
168
163
163
1562
147
146
148
146
139
157
144
139
146
134
120
106
94

76

180
178
170
185
184
181
181
173
172
176
175
169
175
174
173
1565
152
143

95
95
95
94
94
93
84
83
82
78
76



A3
B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
C3
D1
D2
D3
E1
E2
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 5: NORTH

BREK ZORTMAN
JON CHRISTENSEN
HOLLY WRIGHT
GARY EDWARDS
LESLIE GOFF
DENNIS NEILSON
JEFF TERRY

TOM SANDER
MARTIN G PETERSON
GARRETT J MITCHELL
BOB YOUDS

ALAN MCDONALD
JOSEPH D FANIZZI
CONNOR DANIEL
TODD HITCH
RODNEY DISBROW
MIKE WILGUS

TOM MURPHY
MARK TIPTON
TOMJOHN - JR
PHILIP PUCKORIUS
ASHLEY LITTLE
KAREN MILES
GIANNA SANTO
JIM BELLOWS
DENNIS NEILSON
DAVID L KOCH

CENTRAL REGIONAL

313 Attended

CH BRANDON POWELL
RU ZACHARY KIENBAUM
3RD ANTHONY MATARESE - JR
M1 BRETT T STOLZENBERG
M2 BRAXTON OLIVER

M3 MIKE WILGUS

AA1  JEREMIAH BULLOCK
AA2  MARKHEREK

AA3  KEN LATHROP

Al COLTON SMITH

A2 ERIC J FUNKHOUSER
A3 JAMES HUBERT

B1 RICHARD LINGLE

B2 JON CHRISTENSEN
B3 DYLAN JOEL

C1 ANDREW ADERMANN
Cc2 ADAM TLUSTY

C3 TIMOTHY PEINE

D1 MARTIN G PETERSON
D2 ALAN SLEPICA

D3 GARRETT J MITCHELL
E1 ROBERTA HEINRICHS
E2 ALEXA SCHLADWEILER
E3 BOB YOUDS

SJCH CARSON LINGLE
SJRU CADEN J CARTER

SJ3 COLTON SMITH

JRCH TODD HITCH

JRRU CONNOR DANIEL
JR3  JOSEPH D FANIZZI
VTCH MIKE WILGUS

VTRU KIRK CLEERE

VT3  RODNEY DISBROW
SVCH MARKTIPTON

SVRU TOMJOHN -JR

SV3  BERTSTELLY

LYCH SAVANNA BARKS
LYRU KAREN MILES

LY3  GRACE CHOE

SSCH JIM BELLOWS

SSRU DAVID L KOCH

SS3  DONALD PROPST

June 2024 / Clay Target Nation

72
70
69
67
70
68
67
55
54
51
23
13
94
93
90
93
90
88
88
87
86
91
88
87
76
68
65

96
95
94
93
92
91
83
81
81
83
80
76
76
74
74
79
78
66
66
64
59
54
42
36
90
84
83
91
90
89
91
87
87
86
86
83
89
88
87
79
77
70

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL

364 Attended

CH BRANDON POWELL 98
RU ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 97
3RD LANETPICKLO 96
M1 CONNOR DANIEL 96
M2 GEBBEN MILES 96
M3 DESIRAE EDMUNDS 96
AA1  JEFF L VAN PELT 88
AA2  NICK ARNOLD 87
AA3  JIMWALLIS 84
Al CHASE BINDL 86
A2 COLTON SMITH 86
A3 THOMAS P CRAMER 82
B1 RICHARD LINGLE 82
B2 GARY EDWARDS 79
B3 NICK WAGNER 79
C1 GARY TACKMAN 80
Cc2 OWEN B FARRELL 77
C3 SAM SCHMIDT 76
D1 BRENT BAUER 72
D2 MARTIN G PETERSON 70
D3 TED VERLEE 69

E1 ROBERTA HEINRICHS 64
E2 MARGARET JACKSON 51

E3 BOB YOUDS 44
SJCH CADEN J CARTER 96
SJRU JACOB N JUDSON 93
SJ3 BRYSON ELWER 90
JRCH CONNOR DANIEL 96
JRRU LANET PICKLO 96
JR3  GREYSON PONDER 95
VTCH KIRK CLEERE 92
VTRU ROBIN IRVINE 91
VT3  WILLIAM B WALTON 91
SVCH TROY MARSH 90
SVRU MARKTIPTON 88
SV3  WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 88
LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 96
LYRU GIANNA SANTO 91
LY3  KAREN MILES 90
SSCH GENEJACK 84
SSRU DONNIE GRANNEMANN 81
SS3  JIMBELLOWS 78
HODAG SPORTS CLUB
RHINELANDER, WI

6/15/2024

NORTH ZONE 100 REG/ 50 5-STAND

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH
ZONE 100 REG/ 50 5-STAND
45 Attended

M1 GENE ARNOLD 87
M2 BAHA NASIF 84
M3 LEROY PETTIS 83
AA1  MICHAEL MARTIN 84
AA2  ROBIN ENGUM 80
AA3  JOHN PERSON 79

Al CASEY SCHROEPFER 84
A2 THOMAS R NEUMANN 74

A3 JAMES MOCZYNSKI 72
B1 KYLE POLSTER 83
B2 AMANDA REDMANN 80
B3 GARY TACKMAN 76
C1 JOSHHOLTZ 82
C2 KEVIN LINDEMANN 77
C3 JAMES MELLON 75
D1 MIKE BOYD 82
D2 CODY BUCKLI 81
D3 KEVIN P JONES 75
E1 CHAD L SWANSON 72

E2 MICHAEL BEMBENEK 56
E3 WILLIAM WASHBURN 56

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTH ZONE
100 REG/ 50 5-STAND

34 Attended

M1 GENE ARNOLD 48
M2 BAHA NASIF 39
M3 ROBERT GRAVES 38
AA1  CLETUS KUZNIA 42
AA2  ROBIN ENGUM 41
AA3  JOHN PERSON 33

A1l THOMAS R NEUMANN 38
A2 IORDANIS EVANGELOU 36

A3 PAULA L BENBOW 28
B1 KYLE POLSTER 41
B2 MATTHEW PIEPER 41
B3 KEN MCNAMER 37
C3 JAMES MELLON 29
D1 AJWIZA 39
D2 KEVIN P JONES 33

D3 MICHAEL WISCHMEYER 32
E1 MICHAEL BEMBENEK 30
E2 CHAD L SWANSON 28

WAUNAKEE GUN CLUB

DANE, WI

6/22/2024

JUNE AFS : 75 AFS & 50 5-STAND

AMERICAN FIELD SPORTING - 12
GAUGE M 1: JUNE AFS : 75 AFS & 50 5-
STAND

38 Attended
CH ZACH OLSON 63
RU KURT ROEMER 63

GAME UNLIMITED SPORTING CLAYS
HUDSON, WI

6/30/2024

WORLD FITASC

FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: WORLD
FITASC

849 Attended

CH ZACHARY KIENBAUM 189
RU ANTHONY MATARESE - JR 188

3RD JOAQUIM LUIS 188
JR3  CONNOR DANIEL 183
VICH WENDELL CHERRY 183
VTRU ALESSANDRO GAETANI 182
VT3  GEORGE DIGWEED 180
SVCH ALAIN MARCHERON 178
SVRU MARKHALL 174
SV3  RICKMEIN 172
LYCH KAREN MILES 182
LYRU HAYLYN HANKS 182
LY3  MADISON SHARPE 182
SSCH PHIL GAMBLE 170
SSRU JEAN LOYEN 166
SS3  DAVID COLE 159
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